TRM-433-DP1203
Part Number TRM-433-DP1203
Manufacturer Linx Technologies
Description RF TXRX MODULE ISM<1GHZ
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets TRM-433-DP1203.pdf
TRM-433-DP1203 Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of TRM-433-DP1203
Manufacturer Part Number TRM-433-DP1203 Category RF/IF and RFID
Manufacturer Linx Technologies Description RF TXRX MODULE ISM<1GHZ
Package / Case Tray Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Supply 2.4 V ~ 3.6 V Series -
Serial Interfaces SPI, UART Sensitivity -111dBm
RF Family/Standard General ISM < 1GHz Protocol -
Power - Output 15dBm Packaging Tray
Package / Case Module Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C
Mounting Type Surface Mount Modulation -
Memory Size - Frequency 433MHz
Data Rate 152.3kbps Current - Transmitting 33mA ~ 62mA
Current - Receiving 14mA Antenna Type Not Included
Technologies with warrantied and confidence. RFQ TRM-433-DP1203 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for TRM-433-DP1203
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
TRM-2446-MC-SMA-02 CONN TERMINATOR PLUG SMA 50 OHM Cinch Connectivity Solutions Midwest Microwave 500 pcs
TRM-418-LT RF TXRX MODULE ISM<1GHZ Linx Technologies Inc. 500 pcs
TRM-868-EUR RF TXRX MODULE ISM<1GHZ Linx Technologies Inc. 500 pcs
TRM-2444-M0-SMA-02 CONN TERMINATOR PLUG SMA 50 OHM Cinch Connectivity Solutions Midwest Microwave 500 pcs
TRM-900-TT-A RF TXRX MODULE ISM<1GHZ Linx Technologies Inc. 500 pcs
TRM-900-NT RF TXRX MODULE ISM<1GHZ Linx Technologies Inc. 500 pcs
TRM-900-TT RF TXRX MODULE ISM<1GHZ Linx Technologies Inc. 500 pcs
TRM-3 RIVET SNAP 0.320" NYLON BLACK Essentra Components 500 pcs
TRM-7 RIVET SNAP 0.470" NYLON BLACK Essentra Components 500 pcs
TRM-433-LT RF TXRX MODULE ISM<1GHZ Linx Technologies Inc. 500 pcs
TRM-315-LT RF TXRX MODULE ISM<1GHZ Linx Technologies Inc. 500 pcs
TRM-2444-MC-SMA-02 CONN TERMINATOR PLUG SMA 50 OHM Cinch Connectivity Solutions Midwest Microwave 500 pcs
TRM-5 RIVET SNAP 0.370" NYLON BLACK Essentra Components 500 pcs
TRM-868-NT RF TXRX MODULE ISM<1GHZ Linx Technologies Inc. 500 pcs
TRM-6 RIVET SNAP 0.455" NYLON BLACK Essentra Components 500 pcs
TRM-2446-FC-SMA-02 CONN TERMINATOR JACK SMA 50 OHM Cinch Connectivity Solutions Midwest Microwave 500 pcs
TRM-868-DP1203 RF TXRX MODULE ISM<1GHZ Linx Technologies Inc. 500 pcs
TRM-4 RIVET SNAP 0.345" NYLON BLACK Essentra Components 500 pcs
TRM-2446-F0-SMA-02 CONN TERMINATOR JACK SMA 50 OHM Cinch Connectivity Solutions Midwest Microwave 500 pcs
TRM-2446-M0-SMA-02 CONN TERMINATOR PLUG SMA 50 OHM Cinch Connectivity Solutions Midwest Microwave 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
TRM-433-DP1203 Details PDF